CFU
Compact Filter Unit
Bigger isn’t always better. The Compact
Filter Unit provides you with the best
filtration at a size you can take anywhere.
Tried and true, the CFU is the ultimate
filtration system in power and mobility.
And with easy to change Spin-On

4When sized and installed appropriately. Contact factory for applications above 200 cSt for sizing requirements.
hyprofiltration.com/CFU
CFU Part Number Builder
Model Filter Assemblies Filter Elements
D
H1
L
M1
N
S
1 x S75D Spin-On filter assembly
1 x S75 Spin-On filter assembly
2 x S409 Spin-On filter assemblies
1 x MF3 cartridge housing
2 x MF3 cartridge housings
2 x S75 Spin-On filter assemblies
2 x HP75L8-*** filter elements in parallel flow
1 x HP75L8-*** filter element
2 x HP409L9-*** filter elements in series flow
1 x HP60L8-*** filter element
2 x HP60L8-*** filter elements in series flow
2 x HP75L8-*** filter elements in series flow
Flow Rate2 05
1
2
5
0.5 gpm (1.7 lpm)
1 gpm (3.7 lpm)
2 gpm (7.5 lpm)
5 gpm (18.9 lpm)
Power
Options
Contact factory for
options not listed
60 Hz, 1750 RPM 50 Hz, 1450 RPM Pneumatic
12
22
120 V ac, 1P
208-230 V ac, 1P
11
21
110 V ac, 1P
220 V ac, 1P
00 Pneumatically driven air
motor & PD pump. FRL &
flow meter included.
Explosion proof - Class 1, Division 1, Group C+D per NEC 501 – Ready for outdoor use
X__3 Add X prefix to power option listed above. Not available with (00) Pneumatic Option.
Hose
Connection
G
S
W
Female BSPP swivel hose ends, no wands
Female JIC swivel hose ends, no wands
Female JIC swivel hose ends, with wands
Special
Options
B
C
G3
J
M
Complete filter bypass line
CE marked for machinery safety directive 2006/42/EC
Spill retention pan with fork guides (industrial coated steel)
Add pressure gauge between pump & filter assembly